
 

 

Business & Computing Examinations (BCE) 
LONDON (UK) 

 
BCE Examination Fees – from 1st October 2020.  Fees can be paid in £ Sterling or US$ 

Computing Qualifications 
Qualification 

Code 
 

Qualification Title 
Total Exam 
Fees (for all 
subjects) £ 

Total Exam 
Fees (for all 
subjects) $ 

 
102 
103 
104 

Information Technology 
 Level 3 Certificate in Information Systems 
 Level 5 Diploma in Information Technology 
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Information Technology 

 
£160.00 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$320.00 
$440.00 
$500.00 

 
105 
401 
907 

Computer Science 
 Level 4 Certificate in Computer Fundamentals  
 Level 5 Diploma in System Design  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Computer Science 

 
£190.00 
£220.00 
£300.00 

 
$380.00 
$440.00 
$600.00 

 
107 
108 
111 
112 
188 
189 
200 

Networking 
 Level 4 Certificate in Networking 
 Level 5 Diploma in PC Engineering & Structured Cabling 
 Level 5 Diploma in IP Routing  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Routing & Switching 
 Level 4 Certificate in Unix Networking 
 Level 5 Diploma in Unix Networking  
 Level 5 Diploma in Windows Server Networking 

 
£190.00 
£220.00 
£250.00 
£250.00 
£190.00 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$380.00 
$440.00 
$500.00 
$500.00 
$380.00 
$440.00 
$500.00 

 
901 
902 

Web Design 
 Level 5 Diploma in eCommerce & Web Design  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Web Development 

 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$440.00 
$500.00 

 
991 
992 

Graphic Design 
 Level 5 Diploma in Graphic Design  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Graphic Design 

 
£240.00 
£250.00 

 
$480.00 
$500.00 

 
601 
602 

Programming 
 Level 5 Diploma in Programming 
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Programming 

 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$440.00 
$540.00 

 
990 
997 

Database 
 Level 5 Diploma in Database Administration  
 Level 5 Diploma in Database Developer 

 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$440.00 
$500.00 

Business Qualifications 
Qualification 

Code 
 

Qualification Title 
Total Exam 
Fees (for all 
subjects) £ 

Total Exam 
Fees (for all 
subjects) $ 

 
519 
520 
333 

Accounting 
 Level 5 Diploma in Accounting & Finance  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Corporate Financial Reporting  
 Level 5 Diploma in Computerised Accounting 

 
£275.00 
£285.00 
£220.00 

 
$550.00 
$570.00 
$440.00 

 
301 
501 
900 

Business Administration 
 Level 4 Certificate in Business Studies & Internet Technology  
 Level 5 Diploma in Business Administration & Computer Systems  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Business Administration & Database Technology 

 
£190.00 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$380.00 
$440.00 
$500.00 

 
888 

Project Management 
 Level 5 Diploma in Project Management   [Each Unit/Subject is £60 or $120; Resit 
is £60 or $120 per Unit/Subject] 

 
£300.00 

 
$500.00 

 
870 

Business Economics 
 Level 5 Diploma in Business Economics 

 
£220.00 

 
$440.00 

 
890 
891 

Management 
 Level 5 Diploma in Management  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Management 

 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$440.00 
$400.00 

 
630 
631 

Human Resource Management 
 Level 5 Diploma in Human Resources Management 
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Human Resources Management 

 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$440.00 
$500.00 

 
880 
881 

Marketing 
 Level 5 Diploma in Marketing 
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Marketing 

 
£220.00 
£250.00 

 
$440.00 
$500.00 

 
530 
531 

Finance 
 Level 5 Diploma in Finance  
 Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Finance 

 
£250.00 
£250.00 

 
$500.00 
$500.00 

 
677 
777 

Administrative 
 Level 5 Diploma in Administrative Assistant  
 Level 5 Diploma in Secretarial Studies 

 
£220.00 
£220.00 

 
$440.00 
$440.00 

 
610 
620 

Hospitality 
 Level 5 Diploma in Hotel Management  
 Level 5 Diploma in Travel & Tourism Mgt 

 
£220.00 
£220.00 

 
$440.00 
$440.00 

 
For all other qualifications; exam fee per unit/subject is £60 or US$120 (this applies to those who want to sit/pay for individual 

Units). Project/Coursework is a unit. Resit is £50 or $100 per unit (except Project Mgt). Late Entry fee is £50 or $100. 
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