

Business & Computing Examinations (BCE) LONDON (UK)

BCE Examination Fees – from 1st October 2020. Fees can be paid in £ Sterling or US\$ Computing Qualifications

Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Total Exam Fees (for all subjects) £	Total Exam Fees (for all subjects) \$
	Information Technology		
102	Level 3 Certificate in Information Systems	£160.00	\$320.00
103	Level 5 Diploma in Information Technology	£220.00	\$440.00
104	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Information Technology	£250.00	\$500.00
	Computer Science		
105	Level 4 Certificate in Computer Fundamentals	£190.00	\$380.00
401	Level 5 Diploma in System Design	£220.00	\$440.00
907	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Computer Science	£300.00	\$600.00
	Networking		
107	Level 4 Certificate in Networking	£190.00	\$380.00
108	Level 5 Diploma in PC Engineering & Structured Cabling	£220.00	\$440.00
111	Level 5 Diploma in IP Routing	£250.00	\$500.00
112	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Routing & Switching	£250.00	\$500.00
188	Level 4 Certificate in Unix Networking	£190.00	\$380.00
189	Level 5 Diploma in Unix Networking	£220.00	\$440.00
200	Level 5 Diploma in Windows Server Networking	£250.00	\$500.00
	Web Design		
901	Level 5 Diploma in eCommerce & Web Design	£220.00	\$440.00
902	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Web Development	£250.00	\$500.00
	Graphic Design		
991	Level 5 Diploma in Graphic Design	£240.00	\$480.00
992	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Graphic Design	£250.00	\$500.00
	Programming		
601	Level 5 Diploma in Programming	£220.00	\$440.00
602	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Programming	£250.00	\$540.00
	Database		
990	Level 5 Diploma in Database Administration	£220.00	\$440.00
997	Level 5 Diploma in Database Developer	£250.00	\$500.00

Business Qualifications

Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Total Exam Fees (for all subjects) £	Total Exam Fees (for all subjects) \$
	Accounting		
519	Level 5 Diploma in Accounting & Finance	£275.00	\$550.00
520	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Corporate Financial Reporting	£285.00	\$570.00
333	Level 5 Diploma in Computerised Accounting	£220.00	\$440.00
	Business Administration		
301	Level 4 Certificate in Business Studies & Internet Technology	£190.00	\$380.00
501	Level 5 Diploma in Business Administration & Computer Systems	£220.00	\$440.00
900	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Business Administration & Database Technology	£250.00	\$500.00
000	Project Management	6200.00	#500.00
888	Level 5 Diploma in Project Management [Each Unit/Subject is £60 or \$120; Resit is £60 or \$120 per Unit/Subject]	£300.00	\$500.00
	Business Economics		
870	Level 5 Diploma in Business Economics	£220.00	\$440.00
	Management		
890	Level 5 Diploma in Management	£220.00	\$440.00
891	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Management	£250.00	\$400.00
	Human Resource Management		
630	Level 5 Diploma in Human Resources Management	£220.00	\$440.00
631	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Human Resources Management	£250.00	\$500.00
	Marketing		
880	Level 5 Diploma in Marketing	£220.00	\$440.00
881	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Marketing	£250.00	\$500.00
7	Finance		
530	Level 5 Diploma in Finance	£250.00	\$500.00
531	Level 6 Advanced Diploma in Finance	£250.00	\$500.00
	Administrative		
677	Level 5 Diploma in Administrative Assistant	£220.00	\$440.00
777	Level 5 Diploma in Secretarial Studies	£220.00	\$440.00
	Hospitality		
610	Level 5 Diploma in Hotel Management	£220.00	\$440.00
620	Level 5 Diploma in Travel & Tourism Mgt	£220.00	\$440.00

For all other qualifications; exam fee per unit/subject is £60 or US\$120 (this applies to those who want to sit/pay for individual Units). Project/Coursework is a unit. Resit is £50 or \$100 per unit (except Project Mgt). Late Entry fee is £50 or \$100.